
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A023 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Aug  7 2013 
CONTRACT NO :008518 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Aug  7 2013 
VERSION NO :6 WORK ORDER# : XL4492
HWY :SR 005
TITLE :I-5

SKAGIT RIVER BRIDGE
BRIDGE ELEMENTS REPAIR
13A023

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :SKAGIT

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

07/19/2013
09:37

DOT_RGGB01

ER-1303 (001)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ISSAQUAH   WA  980297416

1011 NE HIGH STREET SUITE 215
PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100486CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 8.00 % -100.00 %

270,000.00 20,000.00 0.00250,000.00

STRUCTURE
2 BRIDGE NO. 5/712 PORTAL AND SWAY FRAME MODIFICATIONS

L.S. -26.48 % -100.00 %

1,470,310.00 -529,690.00 0.002,000,000.00
3 BRIDGE NO. 5/712 CHORD AND FLOORBEAM RIVET REPLACEMENT

L.S. 150.00 % -100.00 %

500,000.00 300,000.00 0.00200,000.00
4 CONTAINMENT OF ABRASIVES 

L.S. -16.67 % -100.00 %

100,000.00 -20,000.00 0.00120,000.00
5 TESTING AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAINMENT WASTE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

24,000.00 0.0024,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

150.0000
6 ESC LEAD 

8.0000 DAY 200.00 % -100.00 %

1,200.00 800.00 0.00
50.0000
400.00

7 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

3,500.00 0.003,500.00

TRAFFIC

3,800.0000
8 TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S) 

4.0000 EACH 52.00 % -100.00 %

15,200.00 5,200.00 0.00
2,500.0000
10,000.00
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TRAFFIC

71.0000
9 OPERATION OF TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S) 

468.0000 HR  102.86 % -100.00 %

33,228.00 16,848.00 0.00
35.0000

16,380.00
10 REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S) 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 0.0010,000.00

4.0000
11 SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 

468.0000 HR  33.33 % -100.00 %

1,872.00 468.00 0.00
3.0000

1,404.00

5.5000
12 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 

1200.0000 HR  -31.25 % -100.00 %

6,600.00 -3,000.00 0.00
8.0000

9,600.00
13 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -23.33 % -100.00 %

23,000.00 -7,000.00 0.0030,000.00

71.0000
14 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 

320.0000 HR  29.09 % -100.00 %

22,720.00 5,120.00 0.00
55.0000

17,600.00
15 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 

L.S. 60.00 % -100.00 %

32,000.00 12,000.00 0.0020,000.00

21.0000
16 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 

264.0000 S.F. -16.00 % -100.00 %

5,544.00 -1,056.00 0.00
25.0000
6,600.00

17 EXISTING CLASS A SIGN REMOVAL AND MAINTENANCE
L.S. 57.04 % -100.00 %

8,700.00 3,160.00 0.005,540.00

OTHER ITEMS
18 INCENTIVE EARLY COMPL. 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

200,000.00 0.00200,000.00
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OTHER ITEMS
19 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

5,000.00 0.00 0.005,000.00
20 FORCE ACCOUNT MISCELLANEOUS STEEL REPAIR

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.005,000.00
21 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
22 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-4.00 0.00-4.00
23 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -40.00 % -100.00 %

1,200.00 -800.00 0.002,000.00

$2,739,075.00 -6.74% $0.00$2,937,025.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$2,739,075.00BASE TOTAL -6.74%$2,937,025.00


